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Date and Day Details of Activity
No of  W-

Days

No of 

Days

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 REOPENING OF VII SEMESTER 1 1

Thursday, June 20, 2019 2 2

Friday, June 21, 2019 3 3

Saturday, June 22, 2019 4 4

Sunday, June 23, 2019 5

Monday, June 24, 2019 REOPENING OF V AND III SEMESTER 5 6

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 6 7

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 7 8

Thursday, June 27, 2019 8 9

Friday, June 28, 2019 9 10

Saturday, June 29, 2019 10 11

Sunday, June 30, 2019 12

Monday, July 1, 2019 CSR CAMPAIGN STARTS 11 13

Tuesday, July 2, 2019 12 14

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 13 15

Thursday, July 4, 2019 14 16

Friday, July 5, 2019 15 17

Saturday, July 6, 2019 HOLIDAY - FIRST SATURDAY ( JULY 2019 ) 18

Sunday, July 7, 2019 19

Monday, July 8, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 16 20

Tuesday, July 9, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 17 21

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 18 22

Thursday, July 11, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 19 23

Friday, July 12, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 20 24

Saturday, July 13, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 1 - UNIT 1 21 25

Sunday, July 14, 2019 26

Monday, July 15, 2019 22 27

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 23 28

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 24 29
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Thursday, July 18, 2019 25 30

Friday, July 19, 2019 Trigger 2019 - Inter School Competitions 26 31

Saturday, July 20, 2019 HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY ( ONLY FOR STUDENTS ) 32

Sunday, July 21, 2019 33

Monday, July 22, 2019 27 34

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 28 35

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 29 36

Thursday, July 25, 2019 30 37

Friday, July 26, 2019 31 38

Saturday, July 27, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 32 39

Sunday, July 28, 2019 40

Monday, July 29, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 33 41

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 34 42

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 35 43

Thursday, August 1, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 36 44

Friday, August 2, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 2 - UNIT 2 37 45

Saturday, August 3, 2019 HOLIDAY - FIRST SATURDAY ( AUG 2019 ) 46

Sunday, August 4, 2019 47

Monday, August 5, 2019 38 48

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 39 49

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 40 50

Thursday, August 8, 2019 41 51

Friday, August 9, 2019 42 52

Saturday, August 10, 2019 43 53

Sunday, August 11, 2019 54

Monday, August 12, 2019 HOLIDAY - BAKRID 55

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 44 56

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 45 57

Thursday, August 15, 2019 HOLIDAY - INDEPENDENCE DAY 58

Friday, August 16, 2019 46 59

Saturday, August 17, 2019 47 60
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Sunday, August 18, 2019 61

Monday, August 19, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 48 62

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 49 63

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 50 64

Thursday, August 22, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 51 65

Friday, August 23, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 52 66

Saturday, August 24, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 3 - UNIT 3 53 67

Sunday, August 25, 2019 68

Monday, August 26, 2019 54 69

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 55 70

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 56 71

Thursday, August 29, 2019 57 72

Friday, August 30, 2019 MAMARIA 2019 - INTER SCHOOL CULTURAL COMPETITIONS 58 73

Saturday, August 31, 2019 HOLIDAY - FIRST SATURDAY ( SEP 2019 ) 74

Sunday, September 1, 2019 75

Monday, September 2, 2019 HOLIDAY - VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI 76

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 59 77

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 60 78

Thursday, September 5, 2019 61 79

Friday, September 6, 2019 62 80

Saturday, September 7, 2019 63 81

Sunday, September 8, 2019 82

Monday, September 9, 2019 64 83

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 HOLIDAY - MUHARRAM 84

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 65 85

Thursday, September 12, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 66 86

Friday, September 13, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 67 87

Saturday, September 14, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 68 88

Sunday, September 15, 2019 89

Monday, September 16, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 69 90

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM 4 - UNIT 4 70 91
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Wednesday, September 18, 2019 71 92

Thursday, September 19, 2019 72 93

Friday, September 20, 2019 73 94

Saturday, September 21, 2019 HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY ( ONLY FOR STUDENTS ) 95

Sunday, September 22, 2019 96

Monday, September 23, 2019 74 97

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 75 98

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 ED AWARNESS SESSION 76 99

Thursday, September 26, 2019 77 100

Friday, September 27, 2019 78 101

Saturday, September 28, 2019 XTAZEE - INTER COLLEGE CULTURAL COMPETITIONS 79 102

Sunday, September 29, 2019 103

Monday, September 30, 2019 80 104

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 81 105

Wednesday, October 2, 2019 HOLIDAY - GANDHI JAYANTHI 106

Thursday, October 3, 2019 82 107

Friday, October 4, 2019 LAST WORKING DAY FOR COMPLETING THE SYLLABUS 83 108

Saturday, October 5, 2019 HOLIDAY - FIRST SATURDAY ( OCT 2019 ) 109

Sunday, October 6, 2019 110

Monday, October 7, 2019 HOLIDAY - AYTHA POOJA 111

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 HOLIDAY - VIJAYA DASAMI 112

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 84 113

Thursday, October 10, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 85 114

Friday, October 11, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 86 115

Saturday, October 12, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 87 116

Sunday, October 13, 2019 117

Monday, October 14, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 88 118

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 89 119

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 90 120

Thursday, October 17, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 91 121

Friday, October 18, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 92 122
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Saturday, October 19, 2019 MODEL THEORY EXAMINATIONS - ALL FIVE UNITS 93 123

Sunday, October 20, 2019 124

Monday, October 21, 2019 MODEL PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 94 125

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 MODEL PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 95 126

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 MODEL PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 96 127

Thursday, October 24, 2019 COMMENCEMENT OF AUC ( PRACTICAL ) EXAMS - VII,V,III SEMESTERS

Friday, October 25, 2019

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Sunday, October 27, 2019 HOLIDAY - DEEPAVALI

Monday, October 28, 2019

Tuesday, October 29, 2019

Wednesday, October 30, 2019

Thursday, October 31, 2019

Friday, November 1, 2019

Saturday, November 2, 2019

Sunday, November 3, 2019

Monday, November 4, 2019 COMMENCEMENT OF AUC ( THEORY ) EXAMS - VII,V,III SEMESTERS

127

96

16

9

6 127

21

Total Days from From 19/6/2019  to 23/10/2019

Total Working Days  ( Including CIA Test )

No of Days Reserved for Coaching and CIA Test and Model Exams ( 21 + 11 )

Sunday

Saturday Holidays

Government Holidays
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